We have invented the rules 111
8
M
Pu
sh
bu
tto

RoHS Compliant
RoHS & Lead FreeS
HOW TO ORDER
RoHS soldering
Terminal
plating
8MD9  Off-Mom
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT RATING: Dependent upon contact material See Page 117.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 make-and-break cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 m max. initial @ 2-4VDC
                    100mA for both silver and gold plated contacts.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 M min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 Vrms min.@sea level.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -30°C to 85°C.
MATERIALS
CASE: Diallyl phthalate(DAP) (UL94V-0).
PLUNGER: Nylon 6/6,black.
BUSHING: Brass or zinc,nickel plated.
HOUSING: Stainless Steel.
SWITCH SUPPORT: Brass.tin plated.
CONTACT/TERMINAL: Copper alloy or Brass, with silver or gold
                                       plated.(See Page 117)
(See Page 115)
＊Besides standard color,
   other colors need to check stocks available.
8M Series
Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches
We have invented the rules112
8
M
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
8M Series
Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches
Part No. Shown : 8MS9P1B05M1QE
Part No. Shown : 8MS8P1B05M1QE
Part No. Shown : 8MD9P1B10M2RE
3
2
1
3
1
1
3
2
1
3
SPST
SPDT
DPST
.060
1.52
.060
1.52
.155
3.94
Ø.100
Ø2.54
10-48 UNS
Ø.240
Ø6.10